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Pos. Quantity

Spare part No Description Kit Notes
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1111-2739-01
1111-9048-01
9997- 0816- 16
9747-0831-02
1111-1753-01
1111-2679-03
1111-1275-01
1111-2689-01
9600- 0132- 00
9500-1700- 00
9997- 0825- 16
9699- 0078- 02
9400- 0227- 00
9579- 0003- 00
1111-1959-02
1111-2215-01
9836-9512-12
9579- 0007- 00
9849-7819- 16
9747-0831-02
1111-2214-01
1111-1749-01
1111-2690-01
1111-1764-02
9836-9512-12
1111-1748-01
9848- 8013- 16
1111-1805-01
9672- 0002- 02
1111-2324-01
1111-1747-02
1111-1635-01
1111-2047-01
1111-1813-01
1111-2045-01
9836-9512-12
9836- 9516- 12
1111-2043-02
1111-2044-01
1111-2977-02
9836-9512-12
1111-1419-01
9400- 0233- 00
9836-9216-12
1111-1958-01
9699- 0078- 02
9997-0812- 16
1111-2386-01
1111-2893-09

Bl ade bar assy
. Bl ade kit
. Screw
. Lock nut
Venti |l at or
Bl ade bolt
Washer
Bl ade hol der
Fl at key
El ectric notor
Screw
Washer
Capaci tor
Cabl e hol der
Pl asti c washer
Engi ne housi ng
Screw
Cord restrainer
Screw
Lock nut
Attachnment ring
Cover
Chassi s
Fl ap attachnent
Screw
CQui de plate
Screw 72
Rod Wﬁj\ \v/
Lock gw
Spring- %b
Flap/%gﬁlow
n>dL 4
y ﬁ/part collecto
Mounting franme
Hol der
Screw
Screw
Col l ecting bag
Wre clamp
Mot or cover-green
Screw
Bl ade wrench
Cabl e connecti on
Screw
Seal
Washer
Screw
Seal
Decal kit



